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Plattenaufteilsagen - Holz-her CUT 85

Plattenaufteilsdgen - Holz-her

Spezifikationen

CUT 85

HOU7.607

2006

Marke Holz-her
Modell CUT 85
Baujahr 2006

Abmessungen
Lange

Breite

Hbhe

Gewicht

9000 mm
2400 mm
2400 mm

4000 kg


https://secondowner.com/de/p/holz-her-cut-85-14266
https://secondowner.com/de/p/holz-her-cut-85-14266/download?type=manual
https://secondowner.com/de/p/holz-her-cut-85-14266/download?type=photos
https://secondowner.com/de/p/holz-her-cut-85-14266/download?type=videos
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